Printing Category
Letterhead - Regular

Envelopes

Business-white new logo

Business-white one color

CEDAR HILL I.S.D.
RFP # 12-13-03
PRINTING SERVICES BID AWARD

Business white - two colors

Security-window

NCR Forms
Continuous forms
Flat 2 part -

3 part -

4 part -

5 part -

Flat 2 part -

3 part

Price

500 $ 38.50
1000 $ 75.00
2500 $ 192.50
500 $ 109.00
1000 $ 201.00
2500 % 456.00
500 % 25.00
1000 $ 45.00
2500 % 125.00
500 $ 39.00
1000 $ 75.00
2500 $ 195.00
5000 % 240.00
500 $ 100.00
1000 $ 160.00
2500 $ 298.00
500 $ 140.00
1000 $ 222.00
2500 $ 336.00
500 $ 250.00
1000 % 270.00
2500 $ 561.00
500 $ 280.00
1000 % 360.00
2500 $ 629.00
500 $ 100.00
1000 $ 150.00
2500 % 319.00
500 $ 75.00
1000 $ 135.00
2500 $ 272.00

Award

Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing

Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing

MGM Printing

No Award

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

Southwest Printing

Southwest Printing

Southwest Printing
Skyline Printing
Skyline Printing
Skyline Printing
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Printing Category

4 part

5 part

CEDAR HILL I.S.D.
RFP # 12-13-03
PRINTING SERVICES BID AWARD

Report Cards - 8 1/2 x 14

Pre K - English

Pre-K - Spanish

Kindergarten - English

Kindergarten - Spanish

Student Photo Record 2500

Cum folders

General Printing
20# white paper
with mail out service

1col ink-1 sided

1col ink-2 sided

2col ink -1 sided

Price Award
500 $ 150.00 Southwest Printing
1000 $ 210.00 Southwest Printing
2500 $ 475.00 Southwest Printing
500 $ 145.00 Skyline Printing
1000 $ 190.00 Skyline Printing
2500 $ 380.00 Skyline Printing
50 $ 40.00 Southwest
100 $ 76.00 Southwest
250 $ 60.00 Skyline
500 $ 100.00 Skyline
50 $ 40.00 Southwest
100 $ 76.00 Southwest
250 % 60.00 Skyline
500 $ 100.00 Skyline
50 $ 23.50 Southwest
100 $ 43.50 Southwest
250 $ 60.00 Skyline
500 $ 100.00 Skyline
50 $ 23.50 Southwest
100 $ 43.50 Southwest
250 $ 60.00 Skyline
500 $ 100.00 Skyline
$ 160.00 Skyline
1000 No Award
2000 No Award
3000 No Award
500 14.00 + 218.00 MGM Printing
1000 20.00 + 218.00 MGM Printing
2500 42.00 +239.00 MGM Printing
500 23.00 + 218.00 MGM Printing
1000 28.00 + 218.00 MGM Printing
2500 58.00 + 239.00 MGM Printing
500 27.00 + 218.00 MGM Printing
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Printing Category

2col ink -2 sided

PRINTING SERVICES BID AWARD

1000
2500

500
1000
2500

without mail out service

1col ink-1 sided

1col ink-2 sided

2col ink -1 sided

2col ink -2 sided

Student Handbooks
Elementary

Middle School

NGC

High School

500
1000
2500

500
1000
2500

500
1000
2500

500
1000
2500

5000
1500
500

4000

Collegiate High School 450

Miscellaneous Booklets 50

Check Stock
General Operating
Activity

CPF

Payroll

500

1000
5,000
7,500

15,000
8,000

1,000
4,000

Graduation Programs

1500
2000
4000
5000

CEDAR HILL I.S.D.
RFP # 12-13-03

Price
38.00 + 218.00
50.00 + 239.00

30.00 +218.00
51.00 + 218.00
67.00 + 239.00

$ 14.00
$ 20.00
$ 42.00
$ 23.00
$ 28.00
$ 58.00
$ 27.00
$ 38.00
$ 50.00
$ 30.00
$ 51.00
$ 67.00
$ 2,942.00
$ 1,648.00
$ 722.00
$ 4,024.00
$ 590.00
$ 146.00
$ 648.00
$ 898.00
$ 2,842.00
$ 3,468.00
$ 685.00
$ 375.00
$ 49.00
$ 185.00
Accent Guts Cougar Guts

2049 2119

2329 2419

3664 3844

4355 4569

Award
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing

Logan Graphics
Logan Graphics
Logan Graphics

Logan Graphics
Logan Graphics

Logan Graphics
Logan Graphics

Logan Graphics
Logan Graphics
Logan Graphics

Rabo Business Forms
Rabo Business Forms

Rabo Business Forms
Rabo Business Forms

MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
MGM Printing
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CEDAR HILL I.S.D.
RFP # 12-13-03
PRINTING SERVICES BID AWARD

Printing Category Price Award
Tickets - perforated No Award
Tri-fold Brochures 500 $ 266.00 Logan Graphics
1000 $ 272.00 Logan Graphics
2500 $ 329.00 Logan Graphics
5000 $ 379.00 Logan Graphics
10,000 $ 642.00 Logan Graphics

Update from CHISD
with mail out service

8500 $ 1,572.00 Logan Graphics
17,500 $ 2,940.00 Logan Graphics
Update from CHISD
without mail out service
8500 $ 1,234.00 Logan Graphics
17,500 $ 2,152.00 Logan Graphics
Promotional Brochure 1000 $ 1,241.00 Logan Graphics
5000 $ 2,116.00 Logan Graphics
10,000 $ 3,330.00 Logan Graphics
Business Cards 250 $25.00 per set Southwest Printing
Note Cards with envelopes
1000 $394.74 Southwest Printing
Pads
8x11 pads - 50 sheets per pad
250 $ 341.00 Logan Graphic
Programs
2 page, single panel,
5.5x8.5 finished size, single
white cover stock
full color on both sides
250 $ 175.00 MGM Printing
500 $ 339.00 MGM Printing
8.5 x 11, 16 pages and cover
250 No Award

4 page+cover (8 panels) OR
8 pages+cover (12 panels)
Color on the outside

front and outside back
panels of the cover, all other
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PRINTING SERVICES BID AWARD

Printing Category

ink is black. Saddle stitched
250
500

Playbills

4 pg. self cover, 5.5 finished
(when closed) opens to
11x8.5, #80 white glossy text
weight, score and fold

250
500
Posters
11x17, #80 glossy heavy
stock-white, ink is 4/0 (full
color on the front
75
100

22x28 poster prints, full color,
one side PDF print quality
files delivered to printer
turnaround 10 working days
25
50

Post Cards

4x6 full color post card, front

and back, with bleed, #130

glossy, pdf print quality files

delivered to printer

turnaround 7 working days
17,500

CEDAR HILL I.S.D.
RFP # 12-13-03

Price

$302.00
$549.00

$339.00
$659.00

211.50
315.10

61.85
70.60

470.00
758.00

574.00

Award

MGM Printing
MGM Printing

Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing

Southwest Printing
Southwest Printing

Logan Graphics
Logan Graphics

Logan Graphics
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