			AR HILL I.S.D. P # 12-13-03	
RFP # 12-13-03 PRINTING SERVICES BID AWARD				
Printing Category			Price	Award
Letterhead - Regular				
	500	\$	38.50	Southwest Printing
	1000	\$	75.00	Southwest Printing
	2500	\$	192.50	Southwest Printing
Envelopes				
Business-white new logo				
	500	\$	109.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	201.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	456.00	MGM Printing
Business-white one color				
	500	\$	25.00	Southwest Printing
	1000	\$	45.00	Southwest Printing
	2500	\$	125.00	Southwest Printing
Business white - two color				
Business white - two color	s 500	\$	39.00	Southwest Printing
	1000	\$	75.00	Southwest Printing
	2500	\$	195.00	Southwest Printing
Security-window	5000	¢	240.00	MOM Drinting
	5000	\$	240.00	MGM Printing
NCR Forms				
Continuous forms				No Award
Flat 2 part -	500	\$	100.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	160.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	298.00	MGM Printing
3 part -	500	\$	140.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	222.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	336.00	MGM Printing
4 part -	500	\$	250.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	270.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	561.00	MGM Printing
5 part -	500	\$	280.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	360.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	629.00	MGM Printing
Flat 2 part -	500	\$	100.00	Southwest Printing
T T T	1000	\$	150.00	Southwest Printing
	2500	\$	319.00	Southwest Printing
3 part 5	500	\$	75.00	Skyline Printing
	1000	\$	135.00	Skyline Printing
	2500	\$	272.00	Skyline Printing
	-000	Ψ	212.00	Citymic Finiting

			DAR HILL I.S.D. RFP # 12-13-03		
	PRIN		SERVICES BID AWARD		
Printing Category			Price	Award	
4 part	500	\$	150.00	Southwest Printing	
•	1000	\$	210.00	Southwest Printing	
	2500	\$	475.00	Southwest Printing	
5 part	500	\$	145.00	Skyline Printing	
	1000	\$	190.00	Skyline Printing	
	2500	\$	380.00	Skyline Printing	
Report Cards - 8 1/2 x	14				
Pre K - English	50	\$	40.00	Southwest	
	100	\$	76.00	Southwest	
	250	\$	60.00	Skyline	
	500	\$	100.00	Skyline	
Pre-K - Spanish	50	\$	40.00	Southwest	
	100	\$	76.00	Southwest	
	250	\$	60.00	Skyline	
	500	\$	100.00	Skyline	
<u> </u>		•			
Kindergarten - English	50	\$	23.50	Southwest	
	100	\$	43.50	Southwest	
	250	\$	60.00	Skyline	
	500	\$	100.00	Skyline	
Kindergarten - Spanish	50	\$	23.50	Southwest	
	100	\$	43.50	Southwest	
	250	\$	60.00	Skyline	
	500	\$	100.00	Skyline	
Student Photo Record	2500	\$	160.00	Skyline	
Cum folders					
	1000			No Award	
	2000			No Award	
	3000			No Award	
General Printing					
20# white paper					
with mail out service					
1col ink-1 sided					
	500		14.00 + 218.00	MGM Printing	
	1000		20.00 + 218.00	MGM Printing	
	2500		42.00 +239.00	MGM Printing	
1col ink-2 sided					
	500		23.00 + 218.00	MGM Printing	
	1000		28.00 + 218.00	MGM Printing	
Open internet	2500		58.00 + 239.00	MGM Printing	
2col ink -1 sided	500		27.00 + 218.00	MGM Printing	
	500		21.00 + 210.00	MGM Printing	

		CEDAR HI		
	DDINI	RFP # 12	2-13-03 CES BID AWARD	
	PRIN	ING SERVIC	ES BID AWARD	
Printing Category			Price	Award
	1000	38.00	) + 218.00	MGM Printing
2500		50.00 + 239.00		MGM Printing
2col ink -2 sided				
	500	30.00	) +218.00	MGM Printing
	1000		) + 218.00	MGM Printing
	2500		) + 239.00	MGM Printing
without mail out service				
1col ink-1 sided				
	500	\$	14.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	20.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	42.00	MGM Printing
1col ink-2 sided				
	500	\$	23.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	28.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	58.00	MGM Printing
2col ink -1 sided				
	500	\$	27.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	38.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	50.00	MGM Printing
2col ink -2 sided				
	500	\$	30.00	MGM Printing
	1000	\$	51.00	MGM Printing
	2500	\$	67.00	MGM Printing
Student Handbooks				
Elementary 500	0	\$	2,942.00	Logan Graphics
Middle School 15		\$	1,648.00	Logan Graphics
NGC 50	0	\$	722.00	Logan Graphics
High School 400	00	\$	4,024.00	Logan Graphics
Collegiate High School 4	50	\$	590.00	Logan Graphics
Miscellaneous Booklets	50	\$	146.00	Logan Graphics
	500	\$	648.00	Logan Graphics
	1000	\$	898.00	Logan Graphics
	,000	\$	2,842.00	Logan Graphics
	,500	\$	3,468.00	Logan Graphics
	-		,	
Check Stock				
General Operating 15,0	000	\$	685.00	Rabo Business Forms
Activity 8,00	0	\$	375.00	Rabo Business Forms
CPF 1,00		\$	49.00	Rabo Business Forms
Payroll 4,00	0	\$	185.00	Rabo Business Forms
Graduation Programs		Accort Cut	Courser Gute	
	1500	2049	s Cougar Guts 2119	MGM Printing
	2000	2049	2419	MGM Printing
				MGM Printing
	4000	3664	3844	MGM Printing
	5000	4355	4569	MGM Printing

		DAR HILL I.S.D.		
PRIN		FP # 12-13-03 SERVICES BID AWARD		
Printing Category		Price	Award	
Tickets - perforated		No Award		
Tri-fold Brochures 500	\$	266.00	Logan Graphics	
1000	\$	272.00	Logan Graphics	
2500	\$	329.00	Logan Graphics	
5000	\$ \$	379.00	Logan Graphics	
10,000	\$	642.00	Logan Graphics	
Update from CHISD				
with mail out service				
8500	\$	1,572.00	Logan Graphics	
17,500	\$	2,940.00	Logan Graphics	
Update from CHISD				
without mail out service				
8500	\$	1,234.00	Logan Graphics	
17,500	\$	2,152.00	Logan Graphics	
,	Ť	_,		
Promotional Brochure 1000	\$	1,241.00	Logan Graphics	
5000	\$	2,116.00	Logan Graphics	
10,000	\$	3,330.00	Logan Graphics	
Business Cards 250		\$25.00 per set	Southwest Printing	
Note Cards with envelopes				
1000		\$394.74	Southwest Printing	
			<b>~</b>	
Pads				
8x11 pads - 50 sheets per pad	<b>_</b>			
250	\$	341.00	Logan Graphic	
Programs				
2 page, single panel,				
5.5x8.5 finished size, single				
white cover stock				
full color on both sides				
250	\$	175.00	MGM Printing	
500	\$	339.00	MGM Printing	
8.5 x 11, 16 pages and cover				
250		No Award		
A page Loover (9 pagels) OD				
4 page+cover (8 panels) OR				
8 pages+cover (12 panels) Color on the outside				
front and outside back				
panels of the cover, all other				

	CEDAR HIL				
RFP # 12-13-03 PRINTING SERVICES BID AWARD					
ink is black. Saddle stitched					
250	\$302.00	\$339.00	MGM Printing		
500	\$549.00	\$659.00	MGM Printing		
Playbills					
4 pg. self cover, 5.5 finished					
(when closed) opens to					
11x8.5, #80 white glossy text					
weight, score and fold					
250	\$	211.50	Southwest Printing		
500	\$	315.10	Southwest Printing		
Posters					
11x17, #80 glossy heavy					
stock-white, ink is 4/0 (full					
color on the front					
75	\$	61.85	Southwest Printing		
100	\$	70.60	Southwest Printing		
22x28 poster prints, full color,					
one side PDF print quality					
files delivered to printer					
turnaround 10 working days					
25	\$	470.00	Logan Graphics		
50	\$	758.00	Logan Graphics		
Post Cards					
4x6 full color post card, front					
and back, with bleed, #130					
glossy, pdf print quality files					
delivered to printer					
turnaround 7 working days					
17,500	\$	574.00	Logan Graphics		